Leading The Way in Fluid Handling Solutions Worldwide
Issue: A  22/11/24  Page 1
PRODUCT-INFO\New_Hosereel\8-Sales\LPG
R-Series Lightweight Hosereels - LPG SPEC
• Lightweight design for increased payload capacity.
• 38mm flow path throughout.
• The stainless steel NPT manifold and 1½” NPT gooseneck allows for LPG product compatibility.
• The aluminium exterior eliminates the need for additional painting or coatings.

Issue: A  22/11/24  Page 2
PRODUCT-INFO\New_Hosereel\8-Sales\LPG
Ordering Information
     AR 310 HPLPG
Rewind Mechanism
AR = Pneumatic rewind
 Motor included. Control sold separately
FR = Manual rewind
 Rewind handle included.
HR = Hydraulic rewind
 Motor included loose as a kit HRxxxHPLPGZ.
 Control Valves sold separately
R   = Hydraulic ready
 Motor and Control sold separately
Width of reel
310 = 310mm (12”)
460 = 460mm (18”)
610 = 610mm (24”)
Reel Style
HP = High Pressure Drum c/w
1½” Gooseneck & 1½” FNPT LPG FC
Swivel Inlet
Configurations and example part number
Hose Size (NB) Beads R310HP R460HP R610HP
¾” no beads 62 93 137
1” no beads
(with beads)
39
(11)
64
(18)
88
(25)
1¼”
no beads
(with beads)
24
(9)
35
(14)
53
(21)
1½”
no beads
(with beads)
22
(4)
33
(5)
48
(8)
• R-Series Hosereels- Standard: RxxxHP
• Cartwheel/Catherine Style Hosereels - Standard: AHR250 series.
• Aviation Drum style hosereels: AHR250D series (suit 2” hoses).
• Recommended hose: Elaflex LPG delivery hose - EN1762.
• Recommended swivels: LIQSMAC-112LN 90 Degree FC swivels.
• LPG nozzles: Rego A7797A or Marshall Excelsior ME1075 Series.
Hosereel capacity in metres
Associated Equipment
Category Item Description
Goosenecks R310HP-4LPG Gooseneck S/S - 1½” NPT
Pneumatic Rewind
5383 Pneumatic motor for AR310HP
9950 Pneumatic motor for AR460HP and AR610HP
R310HP-26 5383 Pneumatic motor with gearbox assembly to suit AR310HP series
hosereels
R310HP-26L 9950 Pneumatic motor with gearbox assembly to suit AR460HP/AR-
610HP series hosereels
Hydraulic Rewind
1295 Hydraulic motor Danfoss
5412 Hydraulic Control Valve (Motor Spool 2000psi Relief Spring Centered
Detent to port A )